HOWARD STREET WATER TANK REHABILITATION
SALEM BID NO. 2015-001
TOWN OF SALEM, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Bids opened on January 30, 2015

Item No. Description
1 Interior Water Chamber Painting
2 Exterior Tank Painting
3 Finial Vent Replacement
4 Painter's Venting Hatch Replacement
5 Town-Owned Radio Equipment

TOTAL BID PRICE

Supplemental Unit Price
S-1 Pit Filler Application

Est. Quantity

Lump Sum

Lump Sum

Lump Sum

Lump Sum

Lump Sum

Per Gallon

Modern Protective Coatings

Hudson NH
Unit Price Item Price
S 60,000
S 390,000
S 12,000
S 2,500
S 2,000
S 466,500
$ 1,000

Worldwide Industries
Butler PA

Unit Price

700

Item Price

12,000

450,900

5,900

4,900

26,100

499,800

Unit Price Item Price
S 40,000
S 500,131
S 5,000
S 5,000
S 5,000
S 555,131
1,000

$

Utility Service Co.
Bridgewater MA

The Aulson Co.
Methuen MA

Unit Price

Item Price

$

1,300

42,000

635,000

15,900

6,500

25,600

725,000

Unit Price

$

Marcel A. Payeur Inc.
Sanford ME

1,000

Item Price

40,000

875,000

10,000

8,000

20,000

953,000

The Howard Street Tank is a 1.5-MG, 116-foot-high, steel standpipe, with numerous cellular antennae. The project is primarily exterior rehabilitation, with little interior work.
The temporary relocation of cellular carrier antennae is not included in the bid price.




	Worksheets
	Sheet1


