

HOWARD STREET WATER TANK REHABILITATION

SALEM BID NO. 2015-001

TOWN OF SALEM, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Bids opened on January 30, 2015

Item No. Description

Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity	Modern Protective Coatings Hudson NH		Worldwide Industries Butler PA		Utility Service Co. Bridgewater MA		The Aulson Co. Methuen MA		Marcel A. Payer Inc. Sanford ME	
			Unit Price	Item Price	Unit Price	Item Price	Unit Price	Item Price	Unit Price	Item Price	Unit Price	Item Price
1	Interior Water Chamber Painting	Lump Sum	\$ 60,000		\$ 12,000		\$ 40,000		\$ 42,000		\$ 40,000	
2	Exterior Tank Painting	Lump Sum	\$ 390,000		\$ 450,900		\$ 500,131		\$ 635,000		\$ 875,000	
3	Finial Vent Replacement	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000		\$ 5,900		\$ 5,000		\$ 15,900		\$ 10,000	
4	Painter's Venting Hatch Replacement	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500		\$ 4,900		\$ 5,000		\$ 6,500		\$ 8,000	
5	Town-Owned Radio Equipment	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000		\$ 26,100		\$ 5,000		\$ 25,600		\$ 20,000	
TOTAL BID PRICE			\$ 466,500		\$ 499,800		\$ 555,131		\$ 725,000		\$ 953,000	
Supplemental Unit Price												
S-1	Pit Filler Application	Per Gallon	\$ 1,000		\$ 700		\$ 1,000		\$ 1,300		\$ 1,000	

The Howard Street Tank is a 1.5-MG, 116-foot-high, steel standpipe, with numerous cellular antennae. The project is primarily exterior rehabilitation, with little interior work.

The temporary relocation of cellular carrier antennae is not included in the bid price.